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Item Number
Standard

Material

Surface

Thread Outside-@
Thread Pitch
Length

Head-@
Cylindrical Head Height
Size Six Lobe
Penetration Depth
Weight

Customs Tariff No

dl

STM410500700E

ISO 14581

stainless-steel A2

bright, pickled and passivated

5.00 mm

0.80 mm

70.00 +0.95 mm

9.30 535 MM

0.75 mm

T25

1.12-1.51 mm

8.819 kg / 1000 pieces

73 181 575
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